
Sterling Junior High Girls Athletic Schedules 2016-17 

Junior High Volleyball 

     Day       Date  Opponent    Place  Time 

Tuesday     Sept. 6
th

   Neb. City Lourdes   Home  3:30 

Monday   Sept. 19
th

  Friend    Away  4:00 

Wednesday  Sept. 21
st

      Freeman    Away  1:30 

Saturday  Sept. 24
th

    Freeman Tournament  Away  9:00 

Monday   Oct. 3
rd

    Tri County   Away  2:30 

Thursday  Oct. 6
th

     Diller-Odell   Home  1:00 

Saturday  Oct. 8
th

     Pawnee City Tournament  Away  9:00 

Monday   Oct. 10
th

    Pawnee City   Home  2:00 

Saturday  Oct. 15
th

    Omaha BT Tournament  Away  1:00 

Tuesday   Oct. 18
th

     Johnson-Brock   Away  4:00 

Junior High Basketball 

Thursday  Jan 19
st

    Freeman Tournament  Away  4:00 

Monday   Jan. 23
rd

     Pawnee City    Home  2:00 

Wednesday  Jan. 25
th

     Diller-Odell   Home  1:00 

Monday   Jan. 30
th

      FCSH    Away  4:00 

Monday    Feb. 6
th

     Lewiston Tournament  Away  4:30 

Wednesday  Feb. 8
th

    Freeman   Away  1:00 

Monday   Feb. 13
th

  Lewiston   Home  1:00 

Wednesday  Feb. 15
th

     Nebraska City Lourdes  Away  2:30 

Thursday  Feb. 23
rd 

  HTRS    Away  2:00 

Monday   Feb. 27
th

     Johnson-Brock Tournament Away  4:00 

Junior High Track 

Thursday  April 6
th

   HTRS Invite          Pawnee City  9:00 

Saturday  April 8
th

      MUDECAS           Tri County  9:00 

Thursday  April 13
th

    Pawnee City Invite         Pawnee City  10:00 

Thursday  April 20
th

      Freeman Invite         Adams  4:00 

Wednesday  April 26
th

     Lewiston Invite          Pawnee City  9:00 

Saturday  May 6
th

    Pioneer Conference          Pawnee City  9:00 
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